Part #:
Revision:
Storage & Operating Temperature
Hardware Kit
RoHS Compliant
Dimensions (mm): 0
Length for reference only.
Viewing
Angle
Red 150°
Green 150°
Yellow 150°
Blue 150°
Rated Voltage 2 VAC/DC 3 VAC/DC 6 VAC/DC 12 VAC/DC 24 VAC/DC 48 VAC/DC 110 VAC/DC 220 VAC/DC 380 VAC/DC
Red 1.8-2.2V 2.7-3.3V 5.4-6.6V 10.8-13.2V 21.6-26.4V 43.2-52.8V 99-121V 198-242V 342-418V
Green N/A 3-3.2V 5.4-6.6V 10.8-13.2V 21.6-26.4V 43.2-52.8V 99-121V 198-242V 342-418V
Blue N/A 3.12-3.2V 5.4-6.6V 10.8-13.2V 21.6-26.4V 43.2-52.8V 99-121V 198-242V 342-418V
Yellow 2-2.2V 2.7-3.3V 5.4-6.6V 10.8-13.2V 21.6-26.4V 43.2-52.8V 99-121V 198-242V 342-418V
White N/A 3-3.2V 5.4-6.6V 10.8-13.2V 21.6-26.4V 43.2-52.8V 99-121V 198-242V 342-418V
Light Intensity
1000 -1500 mcd
8000 -10000 mcd
1000 -1500 mcd
LM12-1-FSQ12
Dominant Wavelength
622 nm
522 nm
590 nm
Part Number:
4411 South High School Road, Indianapolis, Indiana 46241 U.S.A · Phone: (317) 612-1000 Fax: (317) 612-1010 www.mspindy.com
Weight (Typical)
Nickel-plated Brass, PA66, and PolycarbonateHousing Material
Max Nut Torque
7.9 g
Termination Type Screw Terminal
32 ft-lbs (44 Nm)
0.04-0.44” (1-11.2mm)
464 nm
Panel Thickness
2000 - 3000 mcd
Ingress Protection Rating
LED Life
-20 °C to +85 °C
IP65
70,000 hours
20 mAMax Current Draw
Lens Color
Red, Green, Blue, Yellow, or White
Same as LED
Panel Hole
Rated Voltage Available
12 mm
Specifications:
Mallory Sonalert Products,Inc. FL1M-12CA-1
12mm Panel Light
Sales Outline Drawing B
LED Color Available
See table below
      Voltage Type AC/DC
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Other Tools category:
Click to view products by  Mallory manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CR-05FL7--150R  CR-05FL7--698K  899-2-KT46  899-5-KT46  CR-0AFL4--332K  CR-12FP4--260R  CRCW04021100FRT7
CRCW04021961FRT7  5800-0090  CRCW04024021FRT7  CRCW040254R9FRT7  CRCW0603102JRT5  59065-5  00-8273-RDPP  00-8729-
WHPP  593033  593058  593072  593564100  593575  593591  593593  011349-000  CRCW08052740FRT1  LUC-012S070DSM  LUC-
018S070DSP  599-2021-3-NME  599-JJ-2021-03  00-5080-YWPP  5E4750/01-20R0-T/R  LW1A-L1-GL  LW1A-P1-GD  LW1L-A1C10V-GL
LW1L-M1C70-A  0202-0173  00-9089-RDPP  00-9300-RDPP  CRCW2010331JR02  01-1003W-8/32-10  601-GP-08-KT39  601-JJ-06  601-SPB
 601YSY  602-JJ-03  602SPB  602Z  603-JJ-07-FP  603-JJY-04  604J  604-JJ-05